MAG 2019 Australian

Masters
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank Score
1 12.800
2 12.050

AA Score

71.100

68.500

Name
David Eggleton

Chejienna Frigula

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank Score
1 12.200
2 12.000
3 11.800

AA Score

71.100

68.500

47.700

Name
David Eggleton
Chejienna Frigula

Anna Kinasz

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank Score
1 12.750
2 12.350
3 12.100
4 11.800
5 11.600
6 11.550
7 11.400

AA Score

71.100

45.150

12.100

47.700

35.200

68.500

11.400

Name

David Eggleton
Cassandra Poulton
Hannah Brown
Anna Kinasz
Jessica Galloway
Chejienna Frigula

Alice Oliver

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank Score
1 10.500
2 9.800
3 9.400
4 9.300
5 8.900
6 8.450

AA Score

10.500

45.150

31.350

9.300

68.500

71.100

Name

Brooke Bevis
Cassandra Poulton
Rhianna Pendergrast
Christina Dowden
Chejienna Frigula

David Eggleton

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank Score

1T 12.150

AA Score

47.700

Name

Anna Kinasz
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Club
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Club
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Club
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Gymnastics SA

10/13/2019 8:17 AM
Page 1

Floor

Pommel

Rings

Vault

ParallelBars



MAG 2019 Australian

Masters

Awards Summary

1T

3T

3T

12.150

12.050

12.050

11.750

11.700

35.200

71.100

45.150

68.500

31.350

e

o
Jessica Galloway
David Eggleton
Cassandra Poulton
Chejienna Frigula

Rhianna Pendergrast

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank

Score

12.850

12.250

11.950

11.450

10.950

10.250

AA Score

71.100

68.500

47.700

35.200

45.150

31.350

Name

David Eggleton
Chejienna Frigula
Anna Kinasz
Jessica Galloway
Cassandra Poulton

Rhianna Pendergrast

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 18-29

Rank

10

AA Score

71.100

68.500

47.700

45.150

35.200

31.350

12.100

11.400

10.500

9.300

Name

David Eggleton
Chejienna Frigula
Anna Kinasz
Cassandra Poulton
Jessica Galloway
Rhianna Pendergrast
Hannah Brown

Alice Oliver

Brooke Bevis

Christina Dowden

W2-4

M2-1

W1-2

W1-3

W1-4

M2-1

W1-3

W2-6

w2-4

W1-2

W1-4
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W1-3
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W1-2

W2-4

W1-4

W1-6

W2-7
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Club
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MAG 2019 Australian

Masters

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank

Score

13.300

12.300

12.000

11.800

AA Score

25.700

59.300

68.750

67.750

Name

Daniel Spina
Alan Burns
Andrew Dean

Marc Turner

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank

Score

12.450

11.350

9.500

AA Score

67.750

68.750

44.350

Name
Marc Turner
Andrew Dean

Kerrie Royal

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank

2T

2T

Score

12.400

12.200

12.200

11.850

11.550

11.400

AA Score

25.700

59.300

44.350

24.600

68.750

67.750

Name

Daniel Spina
Alan Burns
Kerrie Royal
Kimberley Woon
Andrew Dean

Marc Turner

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank

Score

9.300

9.200

8.950

AA Score

68.750

59.300

67.750

Name
Andrew Dean
Alan Burns

Marc Turner

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank

Score

12.900

12.750

12.000

AA Score

44.350

24.600

68.750

Name
Kerrie Royal
Kimberley Woon

Andrew Dean

M1-1

M1-4

M1-5

M1-3

M1-3

M1-5

W3-3

M1-1
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W3-3
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M1-3
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W3-6

M1-5

Club
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Gymnastics SA
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Club

Gymnastics SA
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Club
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Club
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Masters

Awards Summary
4 11.850
5 11.650

67.750

59.300

b
b

Marc Turner

Alan Burns

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank Score
1 13.950
2 12.550
3 11.300
4 9.750

AA Score

59.300

68.750

67.750

44.350

Name

Alan Burns
Andrew Dean
Marc Turner

Kerrie Royal

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 30-39

Rank

AA Score

68.750

67.750

59.300

44.350

25.700

24.600

Name
Andrew Dean
Marc Turner
Alan Burns
Kerrie Royal
Daniel Spina

Kimberley Woon

M1-3

M1-4

M1-4

M1-5
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W3-3
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M1-4
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MAG 2019 Australian

Masters
Awards Summary

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49

Rank Score
1 13.100
2 13.000
3 11.200

AA Score

83.850

76.300

71.250

Name
Blaz Puljic
Owen Moulds

Matthew Balshaw

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49

Rank Score
1 15.600
2 12.700
3 11.600

AA Score

83.850

71.250

76.300

Name
Blaz Puljic
Matthew Balshaw

Owen Moulds

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49

Rank Score
1 13.100
2 12.900
3 11.850

AA Score

76.300

83.850

71.250

Name
Owen Moulds
Blaz Puljic

Matthew Balshaw

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49

Rank Score
1 9.600
2 9.500
3 8.550

AA Score

83.850

71.250

76.300

Name
Blaz Puljic
Matthew Balshaw

Owen Moulds

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49

Rank Score
1 13.050
2 12.400
3 11.600

AA Score

83.850

76.300

71.250

Name
Blaz Puljic
Owen Moulds

Matthew Balshaw

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49

M1-8

M1-6

M1-7

M1-8

M1-7

M1-6

M1-6

M1-8

M1-7

M1-8

M1-7

M1-6

M1-8

M1-6

M1-7

Club
Gymnastics SA
Gymnastics SA

Gymnastics SA

Club
Gymnastics SA
Gymnastics SA

Gymnastics SA

Club
Gymnastics SA
Gymnastics SA

Gymnastics SA

Club
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Gymnastics SA

Gymnastics SA

Club
Gymnastics SA
Gymnastics SA

Gymnastics SA
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MAG 2019 Australian

Masters ¥
Awards Summary h.
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 19.600 83.850 Blaz Puljic
2 17.650 76.300 Owen Moulds
3 14.400 71.250 Matthew Balshaw
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 40-49
Rank AA Score Name
1 83.850 Blaz Puljic
2 76.300 Owen Moulds
3 71.250 Matthew Balshaw

M1-8

M1-6

M1-7

M1-8

M1-6

M1-7

Club
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Club
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10/13/2019 8:17 AM
Page 6

All Around



MAG 2019 Australian
Masters

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

b
u

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 10.000 36.600 Robyn Dowse

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 11.900 36.600 Robyn Dowse

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 14.700 36.600 Robyn Dowse

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Masters 50-59

Rank AA Score Name

1 36.600 Robyn Dowse

W4-
10

W4-
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Club

Club
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MAG 2019 Australian

Masters

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

Score

12.050

AA Score

45.700

Name

Nicholas Monarca

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

Score

14.400

12.000

11.100

AA Score

38.500

35.600

11.100

Name
Catherine Day
Lorraine O'Hare

Sophie Enders

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

2T
2T
2T

2T

10
11

12

Score

12.350

12.050

12.050

12.050

12.050

12.000

11.950

11.900

11.850

11.700

11.650

11.400

AA Score

37.350

45.700

25.750

23.050

12.050

37.800

24.700

11.900

36.500

38.500

11.650

35.600

Name

Bronia Harding-Davis
Nicholas Monarca
Jasmine Flanigan
Madelynne Herrmann
Jessica Tamburro
Laura Salau

Steffi Siu

Laura Harder

Vivian Yang
Catherine Day
Tiffany Goring

Lorraine O'Hare

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

Score

9.550

AA Score

45.700

Name

Nicholas Monarca

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

Score

12.750

12.400

AA Score

24.700

38.500

Name
Steffi Siu

Catherine Day
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Masters

Awards Summary

3

4

5

12.300

12.250

12.200

12.150

12.050

11.850

11.000

37.350

36.500

35.600

23.350

45.700

37.800

23.050

e

o
Bronia Harding-Davis
Vivian Yang
Lorraine O'Hare
Sarah Medew
Nicholas Monarca
Laura Salau

Madelynne Herrmann

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

Score

13.950

13.700

12.700

12.400

11.200

AA Score

37.800

25.750

37.350

36.500

23.350

Name

Laura Salau

Jasmine Flanigan
Bronia Harding-Davis
Vivian Yang

Sarah Medew

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 18-29

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

AA Score

45.700

38.500

37.800

37.350

36.500

35.600

25.750

24.700

23.350

23.050

12.050

11.900

11.650

11.100

Name

Nicholas Monarca
Catherine Day

Laura Salau

Bronia Harding-Davis
Vivian Yang

Lorraine O'Hare
Jasmine Flanigan
Steffi Siu

Sarah Medew
Madelynne Herrmann
Jessica Tamburro
Laura Harder

Tiffany Goring

Sophie Enders
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MAG 2019 Australian

Masters

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39

Rank

Score

12.250

11.600

AA Score

68.650

69.150

e
"
Name
Jon Douglas

Jarrad Evans

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39

Rank

Score

12.500

12.400

12.000

AA Score

68.650

69.150

36.650

Name
Jon Douglas
Jarrad Evans

Marie Grimard

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39

Rank

2T

2T

Score

12.500

11.850

11.850

11.650

AA Score

36.650

69.150

11.850

68.650

Name

Marie Grimard
Jarrad Evans
Jo-Anne Ng

Jon Douglas

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39

Rank

Score

9.150

8.800

AA Score

69.150

68.650

Name
Jarrad Evans

Jon Douglas

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39

Rank

Score

12.150

12.000

11.500

AA Score

36.650

69.150

68.650

Name
Marie Grimard
Jarrad Evans

Jon Douglas

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39

Rank

Score

12.150

AA Score

69.150

Name

Jarrad Evans
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MAG 2019 Australian

-
Masters X
Awards Summary
2 11.950 68.650 Jon Douglas
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 30-39
Rank AA Score Name
1 69.150 Jarrad Evans
2 68.650 Jon Douglas
3 36.650 Marie Grimard

4 11.850 Jo-Anne Ng
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MAG 2019 Australian
Masters

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank Score AA Score Name

1 12.400 12.400 Leah Hughes

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank Score AA Score Name

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 40-49

Rank AA Score Name

1 12.400 Leah Hughes
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MAG 2019 Australian

Masters

Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+

Rank

Score

13.000

12.900

12.600

AA Score

73.650

75.450

72.350

Name
Andrew Ronbinson
Bruce Bennett

Tom Satorie

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+
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Score

13.900

13.050

12.400

10.000

AA Score

75.450

73.650

72.350

22.100

Name

Bruce Bennett
Andrew Ronbinson
Tom Satorie

Robyn Davidson

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+
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Score

12.500

12.300

12.100

AA Score

75.450

73.650

72.350

Name
Bruce Bennett
Andrew Ronbinson

Tom Satorie

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+

Rank

Score

9.800

9.700

9.200

AA Score

75.450

73.650

72.350

Name
Bruce Bennett
Andrew Ronbinson

Tom Satorie

Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+

Rank

Score

12.700

12.650

12.550

12.100

AA Score

75.450

72.350

73.650

22.100

Name

Bruce Bennett
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Andrew Ronbinson

Robyn Davidson
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MAG 2019 Australian

e
Masters
L
Awards Summary
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 13.650 75.450 Bruce Bennett
2 13.400 72.350 Tom Satorie
3 13.050 73.650 Andrew Ronbinson
Gymnastics Australia Level 0 - Open 50+
Rank AA Score Name
1 75.450 Bruce Bennett
2 73.650 Andrew Ronbinson
3 72.350 Tom Satorie

4 22.100 Robyn Davidson
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